
8/24/2017 Edcgov.us Mail - Fwd: Piedmont Oak Estates 

Charlene Tim <charlene.tim@edcgov.us> 

Fwd: Piedmont Oak Estates 

Rommel Pabalinas <rommel.pabalinas@edcgov.us> Thu, Aug 24, 2017 at 9:53AM 
To: Charlene Tim <charlene.tim@edcgov.us> 
Cc: Rogert Trout <roger.trout@edcgov.us>, Lillian Macleod <lillian.macleod@edcgov.us>, David Livingston 
<david.livingston@edcgov.us>, Dave Spiegelberg <dave.spiegelberg@edcgov.us>, "natalie.porter" 
<natalie.porter@edcgov.us> 

Hi Char-

Please forward this email from Jim Davies requesting for continuance of his project to the 10th of October. 

---------- Forwarded message ---------­
From: Jim Davies <j854davies@att.net> 
Date: Wed, Aug 23, 2017 at 7:35PM 
Subject: Piedmont Oak Estates 
To: Rommel Pabalinas <rommel.pabalinas@edcgov.us> 

Rommel 

I'd Ike to request a Continuance of my Board of Supervisor Hearing until The October 1Oth Hearing so my traffic 
engineering can be better reviewed by my engineer and the Dept of Transportation 

Sent from my iPhone 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Rommel (Mel) Pabalinas, Senior Planner 
E/ Dorado County Community Development Agency­
Development Services Division-Planning Services 
Planning Division 
2850 Fairlane Court 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Main Line 530-621-5355 
Direct line 530-621-5363 
Fax 530-642-0508 
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